Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Coker Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 1,633 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,633 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (1) access pipe and (1)
crossline pipe.

2012-550 / Coker Lane Outfall Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Hours Cost Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CLPINP / Crossline Pipe - Inspected 6.0 $131.28 $12.21 $13.28 $0.00
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted 8.0 $175.04 $88.64 $31.18 $0.00
HAUL / Hauling 37.0 $794.60 $492.47 $261.22 $0.00
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out 60.0 $1,308.55 $327.71 $74.97 $0.00
TC / Traffic Control - Jobsite 6.0 $120.09 $12.21 $10.59 $0.00
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012-550 / Coker Lane Outfall 117.5 $2,539.80 $933.24 $391.24 $0.00
Sub Total
Grand Total 117.5 $2,539.80 $933.24 $391.24 $0.00

Before During

Completion: Apr-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,710.76
$1,710.76

$1,710.76

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$156.77
$294.86
$1,548.29
$1,711.23
$142.89
$1,710.76
$5,575.04

$5,575.04



Project: Coker
Lane Outfall

Cleaned out 225
LF of outfall ditch.

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:

Cleaned out 510 2012-550
LF of outfall ditch.

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
April 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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