Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Coker Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,633 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,633 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (1) access pipe and (1) crossline pipe.

2012-550 / Coker Lane Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPINP / Crossline Pipe - Inspected	6.0	\$131.28	\$12.21	\$13.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$156.77
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	8.0	\$175.04	\$88.64	\$31.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$294.86
HAUL / Hauling	37.0	\$794.60	\$492.47	\$261.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,548.29
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	60.0	\$1,308.55	\$327.71	\$74.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,711.23
TC / Traffic Control - Jobsite	6.0	\$120.09	\$12.21	\$10.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$142.89
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,710.76	\$1,710.76
2012-550 / Coker Lane Outfall	117.5	\$2,539.80	\$933.24	\$391.24	\$0.00	\$1,710.76	\$5,575.04
Sub Total							
Grand Total	117.5	\$2,539.80	\$933.24	\$391.24	\$0.00	\$1,710.76	\$5,575.04

Before





Completion: Apr-12

